Gruppe 4

Result of 1er Training

Class = Big Twins

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

2l

CIRCUIT
ASSEN

6 - 8 July 2018
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 21 Fabio Frankenberger Ducati Unico V2 1:53.503 6 10 144,47
FVF-Corse
2 4 Jens Hoffman 1:58.661 8 5.158 5.158 9 138,19
3 11  Raymond Wilhelm Ducati Monster 1100 2V 1:59.169 9 5.666 0.508 9 137,60
4 31 Marco Lummel Ducati Unico V2 2:00.905 7 7.402 1.736 9 135,63
FVF-Corse 9777
5 3 Len Nooteboom Ducati 2V Supertwin 2:01.190 9 7.687 0.285 9 135,31
6 481 Hubert Schulze Welberg Yamaha TRX 850 2:01.629 10 8.126 0.439 10 134,82
MSC Munster
7 20 Harry Fath Ducati 1100 2:01.646 5 8.143 0.017 9 134,80
HF-Racing Team
8 525 Michael Hoheisel Ducati SS 2:05.428 7 11.925 3.782 10 130,74
9 52 Dietmar Erhardt Ducati Unico 1100 2:22.081 6 28,578 16.653 7 115,41
FVF-Corse
Class = Supersport
Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 84 Martin Kallabis Yamaha R6 1:51.776 5 11 146,70
Kabro Motorradtechnik
2 85 Martin Diilfer Yamaha R6 2:04.804 7 13.028 13.028 9 131,39
Kabro
3 60 Thomas Hinke Honda CBR 600 PC35 2:04.882 7 13.106 0.078 9 131,31
TH Racing
4 41 Karsten Riechel Bimota YB9 SR YB 9 SR 2:06.152 8 14.376 1.270 10 129,99
Pronto Bike Service
5 146 Rainer Reilig Kawasaki ZX6R 2:06.740 8 14.964 0.588 10 129,38
Zollner Racing Team
6 81 Jens David Honda CBR 600 2:09.113 7 17.337 2.373 9 127,01
MAN on TRACK
7 13 Thilo Kiefer Honda CBR 600 F 2:10.217 8 18.441 1.104 9 125,93
Biene Maja
8 23 Stefan Schorstadt Yamaha R6 2:52.132 2 1:00.356 41915 3 95,26
HS Racing
9 26 Martin Brenner Yamaha R6 RJO3 1 0,00
Kabro
Class =Top Twins
Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
Fastest time : 1:51.776 inlap 5 by nbr. 84 : Martin Kallabis(Martin Kallabis) (Y amaha) Publication-time
Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by :
Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper
Gunther Hessel Jans Eising
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Dutch Moto Classic Assen

CIRCUIT

a2l ASSEN

Gruppe 4 6 - 8 July 2018
Result of 1er Training Assen - 4555 mtr.
1 46 Valentino Frankenberger Ducati Unico V2 :59.551 9 10 137,16
FVF-Corse
2 18 Georg Regele SUZUKI SV650 :00.421 6 0.870 0.870 10 136,17
Classic Racing Team Ries
3 44  Steffen Serway Suzuki SV 650 :01.563 9 2.012 1.142 10 134,89
4 10 Uwe Zimmermann Suzuki SV650 :02.029 8 2.478 0.466 9 134,38
SSZ Racing Team
5 69 Daniel Deibler Ducati 900ssie :02.109 6 2.558 0.080 9 134,29
Classik-Racing-Team-Ries
6 64 Peter HOss Ducati 900SS :03.808 5 4257 1.699 5 132,45
Fun Racing Team Calw
7 14 Jan Wiese DUCATI 900 :08.788 9 9.237 4.980 9 127,33
Desmoholic
8 13 Jurgen Luther Bimota DB2 :09.751 8 10.200 0.963 8 126,38
Zeugen Bimotas Racing Team
9 7 Manfred Sieg Suzuki SV650 :10.304 9 10.753 0.553 9 125,84
Capelli Belli
10 2 Reinhold Deibler Suzuki SV650 :10.326 9 10.775 0.022 9 125,82
Classic Racing Team Ries
11 28 Erwin Schreiber Suzuki SV :10.675 8 11.124 0.349 9 125,49
Classic-Racing-Team-Ries
12 57 Bemd Schéafer Suzuki SV 650 :11.019 9 11.468 0.344 9 125,16
Cosmo Motors
13 750 Ted Haanappel Moto GuzziV 750 :13.275 6 13.724 2.256 9 123,04
Paulus
14 38 Rolf Jurgens Ducati 900 SS i.e. :13.871 6 14.320 0.596 8 122,49
Funracing Team Claw
15 65 Jochen Schwind Suzuki SV 650 :20.383 8 20.832 6.512 8 116,81
Klassik Motorsport
Fastest time : 1:51.776 inlap 5 by nbr. 84 : Martin Kallabis(Martin Kallabis) (Y amaha) Publication-time
Results: www. getraceresults.com Timekeeping by :
Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper
Gunther Hessel Jans Eising
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